
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Krems  ( 02-3500 )
Strandbadstraße 3
3500   Krems

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sun.10.09.2023 19:15 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Förthof UHK Krems Bregenz Handball 28:26

Sat.23.09.2023 09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

17:00

19:00

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

UHC Hollabrunn 2 (a.K.)

UHC Tulln

Union Horn

UHC Hollabrunn 2 (a.K.)

UHC Raiffei...änserndorf

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

UHC Raiffei...änserndorf

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

UHC Tulln

Union Horn

BT Füchse Auto Pichler

BT Füchse Auto Pichler

1:24

10:29

0:12

10:25

12:0

35:20

33:34

Sat.07.10.2023 00:00 NÖ U09M Brixton Fir...ngenlois Veranstalter Gruppe A* 0:0

Tue.10.10.2023 17:30

19:30

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

UHC Speed C...ollabrunn

UHC Speed C...ollabrunn

48:24

29:26

Sat.14.10.2023 09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

13:30

15:00

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U10M

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU16

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

UHC Hollabrunn 1

Union Handb...Wienerwald

roomz JAGS Vöslau

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Union Handb...Wienerwald

roomz JAGS Vöslau

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

UHC Hollabrunn 1

BT Füchse

HC Fivers U16 1

6:25

25:29

33:14

26:14

21:27

28:16

31:36

Sat.21.10.2023 19:00 EC Herren Förthof UHK Krems TRK Tikves 33:25

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.28.10.2023 19:00 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Förthof UHK Krems ALPLA HC Hard 29:37

Sun.05.11.2023 10:30 NÖ U16M Brixton Fir...ngenlois SG Stockerau/Korneuburg 30:26

Sat.11.11.2023 09:00

10:30

12:00

NÖ U11M

NÖ U13M

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU18

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Sportunion ...St. Pölten

Handball Mödling

HC Fivers U18

32:25

23:19

28:28

Wed.22.11.2023 17:30

19:30

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

HSG XeNTiS ...ch/Köflach

HSG XeNTiS ...h/Köflach

31:34

28:21

Sat.25.11.2023 19:00 EC Herren Förthof UHK Krems IBV Vestmannaeyjar 30:28

Sun.03.12.2023 13:15

14:45

16:20

18:00

NÖ U12M

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU16

HLA
CHALLENGE

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Handball Mödling

Handballclub Mödling

SG HC LINZ ...eue Heimat

Sportunion Leoben

26:24

16:14

40:18

32:31

Sat.09.12.2023 17:00

19:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

roomz JAGS Vöslau

roomz JAGS Vöslau

35:26

30:30

Thu.14.12.2023 17:00 NÖ U13M Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.) Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1 16:17



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Krems  ( 02-3500 )
Strandbadstraße 3
3500   Krems

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sun.14.01.2024 14:00

15:30

17:00

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU16

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

NÖ U13M

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

SG EDELWEISS / URFAHR

HSG XeNTiS ...ch/Köflach

Union Handb...Wienerwald

38:28

24:21

27:15

Fri. 26.01.2024 19:00 HLA
CHALLENGE

Brixton Fir...Langenlois Handball WEST WIEN 28:30

Wed.31.01.2024 19:55 NÖ U15M Brixton Fir...ngenlois Sportunion ...St. Pölten 29:24

Thu.01.02.2024 17:00 NÖ U12M Brixton Fir...Langenlois SG Tulln / Hollabrunn 31:23

Sat.03.02.2024 17:30

19:30

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

HC FIVERS WAT Margareten

HC FIVERS WAT Margareten

34:27

34:33

Sat.10.02.2024 16:00

19:00

HLA
CHALLENGE

EC Herren

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

HIB Grossch...Stahl Graz

Bregenz Handball

28:23

26:26

Wed.14.02.2024 19:30 CupM Förthof UHK Krems BT Füchse Auto Pichler 32:30

Sat.17.02.2024 10:30

12:00

12:00

NÖ U13M

NÖ U11M

NÖ U16M

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Brixton Fir...ngenlois

Handball Mödling

Handball Mödling

Handball Mödling

25:25

0:0

41:20

Sun.18.02.2024 10:30

12:00

NÖ U13M

NÖ U15M

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...ngenlois

arthromed P...orf Devils

roomz JAGS Vöslau BAC

45:18

38:15

Fri. 23.02.2024 19:30 HLA
CHALLENGE

Brixton Fir...Langenlois HIB Grossch...Stahl Graz 27:21

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.24.02.2024 17:00

19:00

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

HSG Holding Graz

HSG Holding Graz

35:30

29:25

Fri. 01.03.2024 19:30 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Förthof UHK Krems HC LINZ AG 30:29

Sat.02.03.2024 10:00

10:00

11:30

11:30

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

NÖ U14M

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU16

NÖ U16M

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...ngenlois

SG UHC Tull...Hollabrunn

SG Hollabrunn / Tulln

SG Hollabrunn / Tulln

SG UHC Holl...nn / Tulln

21:21

21:21

38:23

38:23

Fri. 08.03.2024 17:00 NÖ U13M Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1 UHC Tulln 35:24

Sat.16.03.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

NÖ U12M

NÖ U13M

NÖ U11M

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

Union Horn (a.K.)

UHC Eggenburg

46:16

51:10

41:7

Fri. 22.03.2024 19:30 HLA
CHALLENGE

Brixton Fir...Langenlois Koppenstein...T Fünfhaus 31:26



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Krems  ( 02-3500 )
Strandbadstraße 3
3500   Krems

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.23.03.2024 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

SG Kärnten

HC Fivers WAT Margareten

Bregenz Handball

WEST WIEN Handball

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Handballclub Mödling

HSG XeNTi...h/Köflach

Sportunion ...WEISS Linz

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

HSG XeNTi...h/Köflach

HC Fivers WAT Margareten

WEST WIEN Handball

Sportunion ...WEISS Linz

HSG XeNTi...h/Köflach

Handballclub Mödling

SG Kärnten

Sportunion ...WEISS Linz

HC Fivers WAT Margareten

Bregenz Handball

WEST WIEN Handball

SG Kärnten

Handballclub Mödling

Bregenz Handball

16:19

34:23

28:22

17:19

26:17

31:16

13:23

21:24

12:32

22:23

23:22

17:14

Sun.24.03.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:30

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖMSMU15

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU18

HC Fivers WAT Margareten

WEST WIEN Handball

HSG XeNTi...h/Köflach

Handballclub Mödling

SG Kärnten

HC Fivers WAT Margareten

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

SG Kärnten

Bregenz Handball

Sportunion ...WEISS Linz

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Bregenz Handball

WEST WIEN Handball

Handball WEST WIEN

24:12

19:12

29:21

17:25

20:19

13:16

40:31

Sat.30.03.2024 20:20 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Förthof UHK Krems Sparkasse S...ball Tirol 36:33

Sat.06.04.2024 11:00

12:30

NÖ U10M

NÖ U12M

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Badener AC

Handball Mödling

28:30

33:19

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.13.04.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

16:30

18:30

NÖ U10M

ÖHB Elite
Cup MU14

NÖ U10M

HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

Handball Mödling

Handball WEST WIEN

Union Horn

SC kelag Ferlach

SC kelag Ferlach

37:22

22:30

24:23

42:32

36:29

Thu.25.04.2024 19:55 HLA
CHALLENGE

Brixton Fir...Langenlois HC FIVERS W...rgareten 2 28:30

Sat.27.04.2024 10:00 NÖ U10M Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.) UHC Hollabrunn 2 (a.K.) 0:0

Sun.28.04.2024 14:00

18:00

20:20

NÖ U11M

HLA
CHALLENGE

HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Förthof UHK Krems

Handball Mödling

Union Spark...Korneuburg

Bregenz Handball

0:0

0:0

0:0

Mon.29.04.2024 18:30 HLA
Meisterliga
Future
Team Liga

Brixton Fir...Langenlois UHC Speed C...ollabrunn 0:0

Tue.30.04.2024 16:55 NÖ U12M Brixton Fir...Langenlois UHC Raiffei...änserndorf 0:0

Sat.04.05.2024 15:00 NÖ U11M Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1 UHC Raiffei...änserndorf 0:0

Sun.05.05.2024 20:15 HLA
MEISTERLIGA

Förthof UHK Krems Bregenz Handball 0:0

Thu.09.05.2024 09:30

11:00

12:30

NÖ U13M

NÖ U13M

NÖ U11M

Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Sportunion ...St. Pölten

UHC Tulln

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Krems  ( 02-3500 )
Strandbadstraße 3
3500   Krems

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sat.11.05.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

NÖ U12M

NÖ U10M

NÖ U14M

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.)

Brixton Fir...Langenlois

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

Perchtoldsdorf Devils

arthromed P...orf Devils

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sat.18.05.2024 10:30 NÖ U12M Brixton Fir...Langenlois roomz JAGS Vöslau BAC 0:0

Sat.25.05.2024 12:00 NÖ U10M Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1 Union Handb...Wienerwald 0:0

Thu.30.05.2024 10:00 NÖ U11M Brixton Fir...s 2 (a.K.) Union Handb...Club Tulln 0:0

Sun.02.06.2024 11:00 NÖ U12M Brixton Fir...Langenlois UHC Raiffei...änserndorf 0:0

Sat.08.06.2024 10:00 NÖ U10M Brixton Fir...ngenlois 1 UHC Stockerau 0:0


